market xcel	Executive Name:	PIC	PIC of the freelancer			
Research Data by  Date of Location: Pun (	Sander Kar is and collecting Market Xcel as p Issue: 2 8 2 Mobile No: 7-55	mble registered with us as a freelandata. He/She has been authorized to the project specific Assignment Letter.  Valid From: 2 8 to 2018  8 340354 Address: This Authority Coolier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	Reference No:	grand of mints outline outline man to prove you		
A Challengy record to	In the State of the State of the	longiles ministry rolles, salt a summitte dis-	or year properties at bear	(Card H	Iolder's Signature)	
Control and stocked field of the	potratighter burelquipo	Assignment letter	e éptilod to propertie	d Hada es	Talle Sally Name to	
Freelancer Name Sa House Address Sn Ambegaon Dhankawa	ndeep kamil no. 15, Pathac di, pune	CJob No: 20240796 Job Title: GLB HCM Fieldwork Location: Pune	Freelancer Code: MXPF 2023 - 07 Reference No: Date: 2   8   24			
detail at the project bri We now offer you fees below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignme	for the assignment ar	nd other associated fees as mentioned hereund	rendance vendoes/hip vendy accepted the vendoes of	antity	Rate Rs.	
Capi	ph	arma - (Pune)	E limit communication of	Nos) uper	(Per Qty)	
that data collected in the as communicated at the assignment in part/full freelancer, and you are permanent/temporary en without showing any re	igh the device handed e device is sent directle above stated briefing without any further e free to pursue any c employment in the Cor ason thereof.	over to you for the data collection task in comy into the secured server. The device location s g. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may reference/intimation to you. This is not an erother vocation of your choice or work for an empany shall be entertained in future. The Comp	plete quantity and dat hould be always in act sult in non-acceptane inployment but merel y other person, and t bany reserves its right	a be synctive and G e and may y an assig hat no rec to termina	ed on daily basis s PS be captured liv y to rejection of the gument to you as quest from you for the your assignment	
I solemnly declare the i terms and conditions.	nformation mentioned	herein (both sides of the page) is true and corre	opposit assign none		STATES OF STREET STREET, STREE	
Date: 2/8/ Name of signee: 5	andeep ka	mble Signed 1) With Cont	ature:	upar 240	ng Das 92412	
Signature:	W.	rang I memoralish (another each) will	ess Name:	FIETZ SON	No. of the last of	
the term sorial	b microft to our all b	the more responsible to the section of the land	CONTROL OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR		when the same transport	

From Name of the Address:-	he Freela	ncer:- S	Sand	eer t	Kam an P	ble	e D	hant	cawa	di,	Pune		
Mobile No	:-	705	831	108	54								
						BI	LL						
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. Pushpa Tower, 1st Floor, Office No -4, Sr No-12/1/1, Padmavati, Pune St Road, Padmavati Chowk, Above Bikaner Sweet, Pune-411037							For Commercial Use:  Bill No: Date: 1067					LLIB" 861 Quisice Qui lyrise sons!	
PAN No.: AA	ECM5086D				Freelancer Code: MXPF 2023-023								
1001	TEATRE TO	s inerce	Towards	my Chai	raes/Fe	esagal		The second			The second second second	avoda edf	
Job No: 20240796						Ori	Original Assignment Number and Date			Revised Assignment Qua		Quantity And Amount	
Job Title	The state of	61	BF	+cm	LANCE OF	Tax ball of	the state of the black of			nola i	ed mani I pons	Payble	
	Locations	12.00	Pur		D 101 1	baymen	to juleo	et on re	of mails	100 166	cheballs. I Nuch	ned balate	
	Assignn		a svools	no baliged	De bris	atryer ed	b vatas	LO BITT	et landt	one ile	meant pull in	हो इ.स्टूड पूर्व एक	
	lection Ty		gment			Qua	Quantity Ra			Amount			
1- Br	iefing char	ges					-				7. 14.		
2- Re	cruitment,	/Contact/	Listing										
3- Ma	ain intervie	w -											
4- Ma	in intervie	w-											
	oderation/T			iption/Oth	ers								
Other Fe	es/Char	ges											
Supervision	on Charges		77		_	.4	3	No.			180		
Executiv		all the control of th	itupo	- ^	Da	3	-		0	1. 0	Oral		
Totals	loyee ID	: Date:	Signatu	ire: [Y)	* 12	4)	-		M-	tey	ama Das		
A) Fees for	Assigner	nt		Job No.	Та	sk Code	Amo	unt:-	-				
A) rees lui	Assignen			Charles Winds		SK COUC	Code Amount.						
	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			102407	70		1,00						
B) Supervision Charges							nd Total (A+B) For Net Payment						
							3/1				nt		
Rupees in	Words:	Four	Hum	dred	[-]	gnte	1	yees	Son	7			
						Sun	nmar	y					
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity :		Control of the second	ejectedby reed by me	Invoice Q	28388228E	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
	20296	phorna	pune	cali	08		_	- 0			. –	08	
My PAN Ad Beneficiary Beneficiary	clare the inforce count Num Bank Acc Bank Acc	mation ment ober is: ount Name ount Numi	e: Jan	ta Sa	hako	L'Sa	ndea	Benefic	m ble ciary Ban	k Nam		ochakariBo	
Fambil Rifer					engar	paris 88			Bill Received On:  Bill Checked & Cleared On:				
	ignature (		Approved by with date										